
` 

The Cricketts Inn, Burton Road, Acresford, DE12 8AP 
01283 760359 | www.crickettsinnacresford.co.uk 

The Railway Inn, Ashbourne Road, Cowers Lane, DE56 2LF 
01773 550726 | www.therailwayinnshottle.co.uk 

 

 

 

 

 

Light Bites 
 

Olive & Oregano Focaccia 
Olives, Sundried Tomatoes, Olive Oil, Balsamic V VG 
 

Soup Of The Day 
Focaccia V VGA GFA 
 

Smoked Salmon 
Rocket, Mango, Red Onion, Orange, Chilli GFA 
 

Sweet Potato Falafel 
Hummus, Chilli, Coriander, Spring Onion V VG 

£6.50 
 
 

£6.50 
 
 

£8.50 
 
 

£7.50 

Meatballs 
Marinara Sauce, Cheddar, Chilli, Crusty Bread 
 

Ham Hock Terrine 
Piccalilli, Sourdough, Watercress GFA 
 

Beetroot & Goats Cheese Salad 
Red Onion, Fennel, Hazelnuts V VGA GF 
 

Nachos 
Avocado, Salsa, Sour Cream, Spring Onion, Coriander, Jalapeno  
V VGA GFA 

£8.50 
 
 

£8.00 
 
 

£8.00 
 
 

£7.50 

Sharers 
Meat Board 
Serrano Ham, Chorizo, Lomo, Olives, Sundried Tomatoes, Red 
Peppers, Watercress, Focaccia  
 

Nachos 
Avocado, Salsa, Sour Cream, Spring Onion, Coriander, Jalapeno  
V VGA GFA 

£14.00 
 
 
 

£13.50 

Mezze Platter 
Hummus, Pitta, Olives, Focaccia, Sundried Tomatoes, Red Peppers, 
Goats Cheese, Baby Gem V VGA 

 
 

£14.00 

Sourdough Pizza 
Margherita 
Tomato Base, Mozzarella V VGA GFA 
 

Meat Feast 
Tomato Base, Mozzarella, Pepperoni, Chorizo, Salami GFA 
 

BBQ Beef 
Tomato Base, Mozzarella, Beef, Onion, Jalapenos, BBQ Sauce GFA 
 

Ham Hock & Pineapple 
Tomato Base, Mozzarella GFA 
 

Kansas City Hunters Chicken 
BBQ Base, Mozzarella, Chicken, Bacon GFA 
 

£12.00 
 
 

£15.00 
 
 

£15.00 
 
 

£14.00 
 
 

£15.00 
 

 

American Hot  

Tomato Base, Mozzarella, Pepperoni, Jalapenos, Red Onion GFA 
 

Pesto Chicken 
Tomato Base, Mozzarella, Parmesan, Rocket GFA 
 

Goats Cheese 
Tomato Base, Mozzarella, Red Onion, Fennel, Rocket V GFA 
 

Veggie Overload 
Red Onion, Red Peppers, Sundried Tomato, Basil V VG GFA 
 

Four Cheese 
Tomato Base, Cheddar, Mozzarella, Red Leicester, Goats Cheese V 
GFA 

£14.50 
 
 

£14.50 
 
 

£14.00 
 
 

£14.00 
 
 

£14.00 
 
 

Hot Cobs Sides 
 

Loaded Roast Beef Cob 

Roast Potatoes, Red Cabbage, Yorkshire Pudding & Gravy 
 

Loaded Roast Gammon Cob 
Roast Potatoes, Red Cabbage, Yorkshire Pudding & Gravy 
 

 Hand Cut Chips | Skinny Fries V VG GFA 
 

Sweet Potato Wedges V VG GFA 
 

Buttered Greens V VGA GF 
 

Cauliflower Cheese V VGA GFA 
 

Roasted Roots V VG GF 

£4.00 
 

£5.00 
 

£4.00 
 

£4.50 
 

£4.00 

Desserts 

Double Chocolate Brownie 
Miso Caramel, Salted Caramel Ice Cream V VGA GFA 
 

Raspberry & White Chocolate Cheesecake 
Lemon Curd, Raspberry Ripple Ice Cream V 
 

Caramel Apple Crumble 
Vanilla Ice Cream V 

£7.00 
 
 

£7.00 
 
 

£7.00 

Banoffee Pie 
Banana & Toffee Ice Cream V 
 

Trillionaire Tart 
Vegan Chocolate Sauce, Vegan Vanilla Ice Cream V VGA GFA 
 

Selection Of Ice Cream & Sorbet 
Ask Your Server For Our Full List Of Flavours V VGA GFA 

£7.00 
 
 

£7.00 
 
 

£6.00 

 
V – Vegetarian | VG – Vegan | VGA – Vegan Adaptable | GF – Gluten Free | GFA – Gluten Free Adaptable  

 

Our Food & Drinks Are Prepared In Food Areas Where Cross Contamination May Occur And Our Menu Descriptions Do Not Include All Ingredients. If You Have Any Allergies Or Intolerances, Please Let Us Know Before Ordering. V = 

Made With Vegetarian Ingredients, VG = Made With Vegan Ingredients, VGA = Adaptions Can Be Made To Make With Only Vegan Ingredients, GF = Made With None Gluten Ingredients, GFA = Adaptions Can Be Made To Make With 

None Gluten Ingredients However In All Cases Our Preparation, Cooking & Serving Methods Could Affect This. If You Require More Information, Please Ask Your Server. Fish Dishes May Contain Small Bones. All Items Are Subject To 

Availability. Weights Stated Are Approximate Uncooked Weights. 


