

# **Light Bites**

Oil, Balsamic V <mark>VG</mark>	£6.50	<b>Meatballs</b> Marinara Sauce, Cheddar, Chilli, Crusty Bread	£8.50
	£6.50	Ham Hock Terrine Piccalilli, Sourdough, Watercress GFA	£8.00
ge, Chilli <mark>GFA</mark>	£8.50	Beetroot & Goats Cheese Salad Red Onion, Fennel, Hazelnuts V VGA GF	£8.00
Onion V VG	£7.50	<b>Nachos</b> Avocado, Salsa, Sour Cream, Spring Onion, Coriander, Jalapeno V <mark>VGA</mark> GFA	£7.50
	Sha	rers	

£14.00 Mezze Platter £14.00 Hummus, Pitta, Olives, Focaccia, Sundried Tomatoes, Red Peppers, Goats Cheese, Baby Gem V VGA

£13.50

# Sourdough Pizza

	£12.00	American Hot	£14.50
		Tomato Base, Mozzarella, Pepperoni, Jalapenos, Red Onion GFA	
	£15.00	Pesto Chicken	£14.50
		Tomato Base, Mozzarella, Par <mark>m</mark> esan, Rocket GFA	
	£15.00	Goats Cheese	£14.00
GFA		Tomato Base, Mozzarella, Red Onion, Fennel, Rocket V GFA	
	£14.00	Veggie Overload	£14.00
		Red Onion, Red Peppers, Sundried Tomato, Basil V VG GFA	
	£15.00	Four Cheese	£14.00
0		Tomato Base, Cheddar, Mozzarella, Red Leicester, Goats Cheese V	
,		GFA BE	
~	RES	STAU	

# Sides

Hand Cut Chips   Skinny Fries V VG GFA	£4.00
Sweet Potato Wedges V VG GFA	£5.00
Buttered Greens V VGA GF	£4.00
Cauliflower Cheese V VGA GFA	£4.50
Roasted Roots V VG GF	£4.00

£7.00

## Desserts

### Olives, Sundried Tomatoes, Olive O Soup Of The Day Focaccia V VGA GFA

Olive & Oregano Focaccia

**Smoked Salmon** Rocket, Mango, Red Onion, Orange

Sweet Potato Falafel Hummus, Chilli, Coriander, Spring (

### Meat Board

Serrano Ham, Chorizo, Lomo, Olives, Sundried Tomatoes, Red Peppers, Watercress, Focaccia

Nachos Avocado, Salsa, Sour Cream, Spring Onion, Coriander, Jalapeno V VGA GFA

### Margherita

Tomato Base, Mozzarella V VGA GFA

Meat Feast Tomato Base, Mozzarella, Pepperoni, Chorizo, Salami GFA

**BBQ Beef** Tomato Base, Mozzarella, Beef, Onion, Jalapenos, BBQ Sauce

Ham Hock & Pineapple Tomato Base, Mozzarella GFA

Kansas City Hunters Chicken BBQ Base, Mozzarella, Chicken, Bacon GFA

# **Hot Cobs**

Loaded Roast Beef Cob Roast Potatoes, Red Cabbage, Yorkshire Pudding & Gravy

Loaded Roast Gammon Cob Roast Potatoes, Red Cabbage, Yorkshire Pudding & Gravy

#### **Double Chocolate Brownie**

Miso Caramel, Salted Caramel Ice Cream V VGA GFA

**Raspberry & White Chocolate Cheesecake** Lemon Curd, Raspberry Ripple Ice Cream V

**Caramel Apple Crumble** 

Vanilla Ice Cream V

- **Banoffee Pie** £7.00 Banana & Toffee Ice Cream V
- £7.00 **Trillionaire Tart** £7.00 Vegan Chocolate Sauce, Vegan Vanilla Ice Cream V VGA GFA
- Selection Of Ice Cream & Sorbet £7.00 £6.00 Ask Your Server For Our Full List Of Flavours V VGA GFA

### V – Vegetarian | VG – Vegan | VGA – Vegan Adaptable | GF – Gluten Free | GFA – Gluten Free Adaptable

Our Food & Drinks Are Prepared In Food Areas Where Cross Contamination May Occur And Our Menu Descriptions Do Not Include All Ingredients. If You Have Any Allergies Or Intolerances, Please Let Us Know Before Ordering. V = Made With Vegetarian Ingredients, VG = Made With Vegan Ingredients, VGA = Adaptions Can Be Made To Make With Only Vegan Ingredients, GF = Made With None Gluten Ingredients, GFA = Adaptions Can Be Made To Make With None Gluten Ingredients However In All Cases Our Preparation, Cooking & Serving Methods Could Affect This. If You Require More Information, Please Ask Your Server. Fish Dishes May Contain Small Bones. All Items Are Subject To Availability. Weights Stated Are Approximate Uncooked Weights.

The Cricketts Inn, Burton Road, Acresford, DE12 8AP 01283 760359 | www.crickettsinnacresford.co.uk

The Railway Inn, Ashbourne Road, Cowers Lane, DE56 2LF 01773 550726 | www.therailwayinnshottle.co.uk